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GRANTS AND CONTRIBUTIONS FILES: (1986-1987) 

File No: 200-4/1 

Ba'>C 

p, ( 0 f) 
OPERATING DESTROY ·--

--------.--------------------------------------

FILE NBR. 

1600-6036J 
6201J 
6203J 
6204J 
6205J 
6206J 
6207J 
6208J 
6209J 
6210J 
6211J 
6212J 
6213J 
6214J 
6215J 
6216J 
6217J 
6300J 
6301J 
6302J 
6303J I 
6303J II 
6303J III 
6304J 
6305J 

DESCRIPTION or FILE OPEN 
DATE 

ALberta Network of Immigrnat Women 
S.H.A.R.E. Project 

f'PR. \ . ~ 
Associaiton Culturelle Franco Tenoise 
Multucultural Educaiton Council 
Ukrainian Canadian Committee 
Edith Rogers Multicultural Council 
St. Michael's Extended Care Centre 
Chinese Canadian National Council 
Edmonton Social Planning Council 
Lloydminister Interval Home society 
Black Women's Association of ALberta 
Gateway Association for the Mentally Handicarped 
German Cultural Exchange Ass of Edmonton 
Northern Voice of Alberta Native Women 
Edmonton Korean Association 
Council of BlaCK Organizations 
Grant MacEwan Community College 
Sagitawa Frjendship Centre Society 
Grande Prairie Friendship Centre 
Canadian Native Friendship Centre 
Slave Lake Native Friendship Centre 
Slave Lake Native Friendship Centre 
Slave Lake Native Friendship Centre 
Mannawanis Native Friendship Centre Society 
Bonnyville Canadian Native Friendship Centre 

I 

CLOS[ 
DAH 



GRANTS AND CONTRIBUTIONS FILES: (1986-1987) 

OPERATING 

FILE NBR. 

1600-6306J I 
6306J II 
6307J 
6308J 
6308J 
6309J 
6310J 
6311J 
6312J 
6313J 
63l~J 
6315J 
6316J 
6317J 
6318J 

DESTROY 
APR 

DESCRIPTION OF FILE 

Nistawoyou Association Friendship Centre 
Nistawoyou Association Friendship Centre 
High Prairie Friendship Centre Society 
YWCA Of Edmonton 
ALberta Native Friendship Centres Ass 
High Level Native Friendship Centre 
Bonnyville Canadian Native Friendship Centre 
A.C.F.A. Provinciale 
A.C.F.A. Edmonton 
A.C.F.A. Riviere la Paix 
A.C.F.A. St. Paul 
A.C.F.A. Bonnyville 
A.C.F.A. Plamondon 
A.C.F.A. Fort McMurray 
A.C.F.A. Legal/Morinville 

File No: 200-4/1 
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OPEN 
DATE 

p. / of I 
CLOS[ 
DAH 



NTS AND CONTRIBUTIONS FILES: (1986-1987) 
File No: 

OPERATING DESTROY 

FILE NBR. 

1600-6319J 
6320J 
6321J 
6322J 
6323J 
6323J 
6324J 
6325J 
6326J 
6327J 
6328J 
6329J 
6330J 
6331J 
6332J 
6333J 
6334J 
6335J 
6336J 
6337J 
6338J 
6339J 
6340J 
6341J 
6342J 

I 
II 

DESCRIPTION OF FILE 

Francophonie Jeunesse de L'Alberta 
Theatre Francais D'Edmonton 

OPEN 
DATE 

La Societe Historique Heritage Franco Alb rtain 
Association Culturelle Frnaco tenoise 
Aboriginal Multi Media Society of Alberta 
Aboriginal Multi Media Society of Alberta 
Grant MacEwen Community College 
Edmonton Viets Association 
Societe des Parents pour lEducation Franc 
Theatre a la Carte Faculte St. Jean 
Grande Cache Transition House 
Wvery Women's Place in Society 
Saddle Lake Cultural Education Centre 
Positive Action Against Pornography 
Alberta Committee for Children and Youth 
Alberta Council of Women's Shelters 
Societe Historique et Genealogique de Smo y River 
Comite De Parents de Tangent 
ALberta Association for the Mentally Hand capped 
Centre Culturel de St. Isidore 
Institut de REcherche de la Faculte st Jen 
A.C.F.A. Congres de al francophonie 
Canadian Parents for French ALberta Branc 
Boite a Popicos Theatre Society 
Boite a Popicos Theatre society 

200-4/l 

~3 

CLOSE 
DATE 



L .. :iNTS AND CONTRIBUnONS FILES: (1986-1987) 
File No: 200-4/1 

Bo 1'__ ~4 
OPERATING DESTROY 

FILE NBR. 

1600-6343J 
6344J 
6345J 
6346J 
6347J 
6348J 
6349J 
6350J 
6351J 
6352J 
6353J 
6354J 
6355J 
6356J 
6357J 
6358J 
6359J I 
6359J II 
6360J 
6361J 
6362J 
6363J 
6364J 
6365J 
6366J 
6367J 
6368J 
6369J 
6370J 
6371J 
6372J 
6373J 
6374J 
6375J 
6376J 
6377J 
6378J 
6379J 
6380J 
6381J 
6382J 

\'ff, P. [o~ 
DESCRIPTJON OF FILE 

Alberta Status of Women Action Committee 
Kerala Cultural Association of Alberta 
Karilagan Dance Society 
The Ponte Theatre Society 
The German Cnaadian Association 

OPEN 
DATE 

Society for Educaiton and Support for Pa 
Alberta Association on Gerontology 

nts Place 

Philippine Cultural Society 
Edmonton Mennonite society 
Centre D'Experience Prescolaire 
Discovery Multicultrural Ass 
Association des Francophones de Frobisher 
Alberta Committee of Consumer Groups 
B.O.A.S.T. 
AIDS Network 
Wetaskiwin Settlement Services 
Ukrainian Canadian Committee 
Ukrainian Canadian Committee 
Italian Cultural Society of Alberta 
Grande Cache Family Centre 
Catholic Social Services 

Bay 

Prairie Link Cultural communications Soc ety 
Alberta Multicultural Action Group 
Multicultural Education Group 
Edmonton Immigrant Services Association 
Edmonton Multicultural Society 
Latin American Communication Society 
Camrose Lutheran College 
Council of India Societies of Edmonton 
Chinese Canadian National Council 
National Congress of Italian Canadian 
Philippine Heritage Society 
Ukrainian Canadian Committee ALberta Por incial 
Ben Calf Robe Society 
Women in Scholarship Engineering Science and Tee 
Edith Rogers Multicultural Council 
Alberta Women's Institute 
Fairview and District Women Centre 
Conseil Albertain de la Cooperation 
Evolution 1 86 
Peace River Native Women's Society 

CLOSE 
DATE 



File No: 200-4/1 
t :.NTS AND CONTRIBUTIONS FILES: (1986-1987) 

Box~ 
OPERATING DESTROY 
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r JL[ NBR. 

1600-6383J 
6384J 
6385J 
6386J 
6387J 
6388J 
6389J 
6390J 
6391J 
6392J 
6393J 
6394J 
6395J 
6396J 
6397J 
6398J 
6399J 
6400J 
6401J 
6402J 
6403J 
6404J 
6405J 
6406J 
6407J 
6408J 
6409J 
6559J 
6568J 
6569J 
6570J 
6571J 

DESCRIPTION or FILE 

Association Franco Culturelle de Yellowknife 
Aboriginal Multi Media Society of Alberta 
Multicultural Associaiton of Ft McMurray 
Edson Squirrel Metis Newsletter 
Centre Culturel de St. Isidore 
Edmonton Chinatown Multi Cultural Centre 
Grande Prairie Women's Residence Association 
Women's Outreach 
Edmonton Working Women 
Oskateswin Youth Society 
Fort McMurray Caribbean Cultural Association 
La Societe les Bles D'Or 
Changing Together 
Interfest 1 86 (Fort McMurray) 
La Society de Parents pour les Ecoles Franco 
Societe de Parents pour les Ecoles Francopho es 
Alexander School Board 
Treaty 8 Education Commission 
Associaiton Scout & Guide de Alberta 
Les Cotillons sur Neige 
ALberta Association for Multicultural Educat on 
Alberta Indian Community Service Corps 
Alberta Native Women Association 
Edmonton Business and Professonal Women's Cl b 
St John's Ukrainian Institute 

OPEN 
DATE 

The Blind Society of Alberta Self Help Tacti s 
Association de l'Ecole Georges et Julie Bugn t 
Alberta Committee of Consumer Groups Disable Persons 
Chinese Language School 
Croatian Langauge Dance School 
Lao Language School 
Tamil Cultural Association 

CLOS[ 
DAH 
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GnriNTS AND CONTRIBUTIONS FILES: (1986-1987) 

File No: 200-~/1 

(3 0 't--
OPERATING 

FILE NBR. 

1600-6572J 
6573J 
657~J 
6575J 
6576J 
6577J 
6578J 
6579J 
6580J 
6581J 
6582J 
6583J 
658~J 
6585J 
6586J 
6587J 
6588J 
6589J 
6590J 
6591J 
6592J 
6593J 
6594J 
6595J 
6596J 
6597J 
6598J 
6599J 
6600J 
6601J 
6602J 
6603J 
6604J 
6605J 
6606J 
6607J 
6608J 
6609J 
6610J 
6611J 
6612J 
6613J 
66l~J 
6615J 
6616J 
6617J 
6618J 
6619J 
6620J 

DESTROY 

DESCRIPTION or FILE 

Ukrainian School of St. George's Parish 
St. John's Ukrainian School 
German Saturday School Trinity Lutheran church 
German Language School 
Chinese Providence School of Edmonton AssociEtion 
Salesian Chinese Association 
Edmonton Hispanic School 
Panjabi Language School 
Philippine Heritage Society Language School 
Eritrean Community Society 
Jewish Community Centre 
Edmonton Korean Language School 
Vietnamese Language School 
German language School Edelweiss 
St. Basil's Sadochuk 
Metro Edmonton Japanese Community School 
Polish Henryk Sienkiewicz School 
Ismailia Association School 
St. Basil's Language Arts Program 
Phat Quang Vietnamese 
Dante Alighieri Society 
Harambee Centres Canada 

OPEN 
DATE 

' 

Centreal American Cultural Association of Ed11onton Lan)uage 
Nguon Sang Vietnamese Alliance Church 
Edmonton Alliance Chinese School 
Student Volunteer Campus Community Of the Un versity er Alberta 
Loa Friendship 
Salvador Allende School 
Gil Vicente Edmonton Portuguese School Socie y 
Edmonton Chinese Baptish Church 
Islamic Shia Ithna Asheri Assoc. of Edmonton 
Edmonton Malayalam School Society 
Fort McMurray Malayalam Language School 
Hellenic Language School of Edmonton · 
Edmonton Chinese School 
Vietnamese Catholic School 
Kerala Cultural Association 
Hellenic Community Heritage School 
Karataang Filipino Language and Cultural Schbol 
Slovenian Language School 
Edmonton Chinatown Multi Cultural Centre 
The Ivan Franko School of Ukrainian Studies 
Norwood Chinese Education Association 
Portuguese Canadian Society Language Prograrr 
German Language School of the Evangelical FEllowship 
St. Martin Ukrainian Bilingual Playschool 
St Emeric Hungarian School J 

Ukrainian Catholic Women's League ,\ / 
Talmud Torah Society V 

P. [ ofJ--
CLOS[ 
DAT£ 



\ . i, 
GRANTS AND CONTRIBUTIONS FILES: (1986-1987) 

OPERATING 

FlL[ NBR. 

6621J 
6622J 
6623J 
662~J 
6625J 
6626J 
6627J 
6628J 
6629J 

DESTROY APR 
DESCRlPTlON or FILE 

Temple Beth Ora School 
Beth Shalom Sunday Religious School 
Alberta Fram Women's Network 
Fort McMurray Women's Crisis Centre 
Women's Studies Outreach Advisory Council 
Femmes D'Aujourd'Hui 
Societe des danseurs des quatre cantons 
Alliance Chorale Alberta 
Interpreting for Health Committee 

File No: 200-4/1 

(3 ocx d6 

,,, ~ 
OPEN 
DATE 

~I 

CLOS[ 
DAH 
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File No: 200-4/1 

L ,.NTS AND CONTRIBUTIONS FILES: (1986-1987) 

OPERATING DESTROY 

FJLE NBR. 

1600-6630J 
6631J 
6632J 
6633J 
6634J 
6635J 
6636J 
6636J 
6638J 
6639J 
6640J 
6641J 
6642J 
6643J 
6644J 
6645J 
6646J 
6647J 
6648J 
6649J 
6650J 
6651J 
6652J 
6653J 
6654J 
6655J 
6656J 
6657J 
6658J 
66 59J 
666 Oj 
6661J 
6662J 
6663J 

---

DESCR]PTJON or Fll[ 

Northern Alberta Heritage Language Associatioh 
All Western Lao Federated Association of Canaja 
L'ensemble Vocal Allegro 
Gateway Ass for the Mentally Handicapped 
Sexual Assault Centre of Edmonton 
L'Association Canadienne Fran Edmonton 
Jasper Heritage Folk Festival Society 
L'Association Canadienne Fran Edmonton 
Alberta Teachers of English as a Second LangLage 
Canadian Paraplegic Association Alta Div 
The Newsmagazine for Alberta Women 
Northern Lights Resource Centre 
Around the Heart of Networking Society 
Native Heritage and Cultural Centre 
ALberta Council of Women's Shelters 
Wellspring Women's Association 
Indo Canadian Women's Association of Edm 
Jasper Women's Group 
Le Cercle Francophone de St. Albert 
Severe Handicaps Alliance for Public Educatic n 
Council of India Societies 
German Language School 
Alberta Gujarati Cultural Association 
Edmonton Community Living Society 
Northern Alberta Brain Injury Interest Socie y 
Telugu Lnaguage School 
Centre de Formation et D'Information Femmes ~ranco 
Sinhala Language School 
Penglai School 
Arabic Languag~ School 
Alberta Association for the Mentally Handicapped 
Alberta Committee of Disalbed Citizens 

ALberta Federation of Labour Women's Committee 
Alberta Native Women's Association 

OPEN 
DATE 

I 

1/1>1, 

~ 

~1 
P. 

CLOSE 
DATE 

(('I,. /l. 

f of J 

~I;,, 



FlL[ NBR. 

6664J 

6665J 

6666J 

6667J 

6671J 

6672] 

6673] 

6674J 

6675] 

6676] 

6677] 

6678] 

6679J 

6680] 

6681] 

6682J 

6683] 

6684J 

6685] 

GRANTS AND CONTRIBUTIQ.l FI LES: (1986 - 198 7) 

OPERATING DESTROY 

DESCRlP110N OF FILE 

Ft. McMurray Chinese-Canadian Cultural 
Society Language School 

Alberta Association for Children and Adults 
With Learning Disabilities 

Common Woman Books :: 

Hinton Native Women's Society 

Korean Language School in the Korean 
Church of Edmonton 

International Women's Day Committee Edmonto 

Arabic Cultural School 

Fort McMurray Sexual Assault Centre 

Canadian Mental Health Association 

Grande Prairie Business and Professional 
Women's Club 

The Arabic School of St. Phillips Orthodox 
Church 

Boite a Popicos Theatre Society 

Manatisowan (Goodlife) Society 

Aboriginal Multi-Media Society of Alberta 

Women's Issues Caommittee of the Alberta 
College-Institute Faculties Association 
(ACIFA) 

Handicapped Housing Society of Alberta 

Multicultural Association of Fort McMurray 

Edmonton Autism Society 

Canadian Parents for French 

File No: 200-4/1 

OPEN 
DAH 

P. 1 of 3 

CLOSE 
DATE 
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FILE NBR. 

6686J 

6687J 

6688J 

6689J 

6690] 

6691J 

6692J 

6693J 

6694J 

6695J 

6697] 

6698J 

6699J 

6563J) 
6414J) 

g~~tP 
6580] 

6478J) 
6580J) 
6582J) 

8750J 

8749J 

8748J 

8747J 

8746J 

GRANTS AND CONTRIBUTION FILES: 

OPERATING 

D[SCR]PT]ON or fll[ 

(1986 - 1987) 

DESTROY 

Inuvialuit Communications Society 

Federation des Femmes Canadiennes Francaises 

Fort McMurray Association for the Mentally 
Handicapped 

Polish Association of Fort McMurray 

Victims of Violence Society 

Canadian Friendship Native Centre 

Volunteer Action Centre 

Alberta College 

Grant MacEwan Community College Foundation 

Metis Local 1885, Edmonton 

Indian Rights for Indian Women 

South Peace Regional Council of Women 

Edmonton Immigrant Services Association 

Canada Day Payments (JHP4071223) 

Edmonton South Lion's Club (Canada Day) 
- Payment only 

Fold Arts Council (Edmonton - CD Payment) 

Canada Day Payments 

Irma Golf Club (Canada Day) 

M. Drahomanow Society (Moscow Hall) 
Canada Day 

Calgary Lao Association (Canada Day) 

Wainwright and District Health Care Comple 
Canada Day 

Summer Village of Edmonton Beach (Canada Dy) 

rile No: 200-4/1 

OPEN 
DATE 

,,,, 
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CLOSE 
DATE 



FlL[ NBR. 

1600 - 8745J 

8744J 

8743J 

8742J 

8741J 

8740J 

8739J 

GRANTS AND CONTRIBUTION FILES: (1986 - 1987) 

OPERATING DESTROY 

DESCR]P1]0N or FILE 

Canmore Canada Day Committee 

Plamondon Pioneerclub Social Committee 
(Canada Day) 

Seba Beach Recreation Board (Canada Day) 

Town of Slave Lake Canada Day Committee 

Murdoch Manor Social Club (Canada Day) 

Sherwood Park & District Chamber of Commerce 
(Canada Day) 

Drumheller Chamber of Commerce (Canada Day) 

r i1 e No: 

OPEN 
DATE 

200-~/1 
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CLOSE 
DAT[ 



rile No: 200-4/1 ( ,, 

Gh .. dTS AND CONTRIBUTIONS FILES: ( 1988-89) 

OPERATING 

FIL[ NBR. 

8509J 
8629J 
8630J 
8631J 
8632J 
8633J 
8634J 
8635J 
8636J 
8637J 
8638J 
8639J 
8640J 
8641J 
8642J 
8643J 
8644J 
8645J 
8646J 
8647J 
8648J 
8649J 
8650J 
8651J 
8652J 
8653J 
8654J 
8655J 
8656J 
8657J 
8658J 
8659J 
8660J 

8661J 
8662J 
8663J 
8664J 
8665J 
8666J 
8667J 
8668J 
8669J 
8670J 
8671J 
8672J 
8673J 

CANADA DAY PROGRAM 

DE.$_TROY 

O[SCR]PllON or FILE 

Calgary Canada Day committee 
Edmonton Heritage Festival Association 
Viking Slow Pitch League 
Westerdale young People Club 
Red Deer Native Friendship Society 
The Edmonton Jaycees Junior Chamber of Comme ce 
Edmonton Canada Day Committee 
City of Lethbridge Canada Day Committee 
Mountain View Country School System 
West Edmonton Seniors 
Whitefish Lake Branch No. 128 
Association des Scouts et Guides de Alberta 
The Hindu Society of Alberta 
Lethbridge Correctional Centre 
Royal Canadian Legion Branch No. 271 
Heritage Agricultural Society 
Comite Culturel de St. Isidore 
Village of Hill Spring 
Half Moon Lake Community Centre 
ALberta Tools For Peace 
Bassano Agricultural Society 
Eroch Indian Band 
Bright Bank Community Club 

OPEN 
DAH 

Lac La Biche Mission Historical Preservation Society 
Brooks Recreation 
The Edmonton Folk Arts Council 
The City of Edmonton Parks and Recreation 
Hamlet of Spruce View 
Mayfair Nursing Home 
Village of Blackie 
Sylvan Lake Chamber of Commerce 
Chinese Benevolent Association 
Friends of the Rocky Mountain House 

National Historic Park Canada Day Committ e 
Calgary Lawn Bowling Club 
Woodcroft Community League 
Fort McMurray Canada Day Committee 
Mayfield Community League 
Health Care Centre Seniors 
Forest Lawn Area Business Association 
Elnora and District Recreation Board 
Circle of Servian Sisters 
Salbadorean Community Unida of Edmonton 
Canada Day Committee (Grande Prairie) 
Fort Chipewojan Canada Day Committee 
Town of High River - Culture Board 
Glenrose Rehabilitation Hospital 

P ./ of 3 

CLOSE 
DATE 



File No: 200-4/1 .~NTS AND CONTRIBUTIONS FILES: ( 1988-89) 
CANADA DAY PROGRAM 

(3o~ ~ 9 
OPERATING 

F]L[ NBR. 

8674J 
8675J 
8676J 
8677J 
8678J 
8679J 
8680J 
8681J 
8682J 
8683J 

8684J 
8685J 
8686J 
8687J 
8688J 
8689J 
8690J 
8691J 
8692J 
8693J 
8694J 
8695J 
8696J 
8697J 
8698J 
8699J 
8700J 
8701J 
8702J 
8703J 
8704J 
8705J 
8706J 
8707J 
8708J 
8709J 
8710J 
8711J 
8712J 
8713J 
8714J 
8715J 
8716J 
8717J 
8718J 
8719J 
8720J 

DESTROY 

DESCR]PllON or f]L[ 

Grande Cache Family Centre 
County of Camrose No. 22 
Camrose Canada Day Committee 
Giovanni Caboto Cultural Society of Alberta 
Calgary Multicultural Centre 
Calgary Tourist and Convention Bureau 
Calgary Folk Arts Council 

OPEN 
DATE 

Pi'R "' 
I 

Calgary Zoo, Botanical Gardens and Prehistori( Park 
Calgary Canada Day Committee 
Tools for Peace Edmonton Aid to the third 

World Association 
T. Scheuchenko Community Association 
Acadia Valley and District Ree Club 
M~dicine Hat Canada Day Commitee 
Mayland Bridge Club 
Town of Raymond Canada and Heritage Days Comm ttee 
Breton Agricultural Society Canada Day Commit~ee 
Banff Lake Louise Canada Day Committee 
Alberta Gujarati Cultural Association 
St. Paul Canada Day Committee 
St. Albert Host Lions Club 
Royal Canadian Legion Branch 256 
Senior Citizens Lapidary Club 
Fort Saskatchewan 1988 Canada Day Committee 
County of Barrhead No. 11 
City of Edmonton, Parks and Recreation 
Spruce Point Park Association 
Alhambra and District Reunion and Historical 8ociety 
Ranfurly District Recreation and Agricultural Society 
The Teeoda Entertainment Club 
Ponoka Stampede Association 
Two Hills and District Chamber of Commerce a~~ 
Community Services Department Town Of Hanna 
Benevolent and Protective Order of Elks of Ccnada 
Tri Town Canada Day Committee 
Ghost River Rafting Club 
Fountain Lake Community League 
Town of Taber Parks and Recreation Departmen1 
Ohaton Athletic Association 
Town Of Okotoks 
Alberta Hindi Parishad Association 
Benalto School Parent Society 
Tofield 1988 July 1st Celebration Committee 
Myrnam and District Chamber of Commerce 
Tomahawk and District Sprots Agra Associatio 
Red Deer International Folk Festival Society 
Calgary Parks and Recreation 
Mill Woods Recreation Centre Advisory Commit ee 

P'2_of3' 

CLOSE 
DAT[ 



L .~TS AND cowrRIBUTlONS FILES: (1988-89) File No: 200-4/1 

OPERATING 

FlLE NBR. 

8721J 
8722J 
8723J 
8724J 
8725J 
8726J 
8727J 
8728J 
8729J 
8730J 
8731J 
8732J 
8733J 
8734J 
8735J 
8736J 
8737J 
8738J 

CANADA DAY PROGRAM 
~a\)(__ 

DESTROY --- ,a,,~ 
DESCRIP11ON or FILE OPEN 

DATE 

Old Strathcona Foundation ~PR.. h 
Fort McMurray (TarSands) Lions Club 
Village of Mannville Canada Day Committee 
Bruderheim Canada Day Planning Comittee 
De Winton Ladies Auxiliary 
Rotary Club of Athabasca 
Wulcan Diamond Jubilee 75th Anniversary 
Sindhi Association fo Alberta 
Willow Creek Folk Club 
Kinsmen Club of Fort Edmonton 
Dalton Canada Day Reunion 
Canadian National Railway 
Elk Point 1988 Canada Day committee 
City of Lloydminister 
Edson and District Recreation Parks and Cu ture 
Centre Place Tennants Association 
Youngstown 75th Anniversary Committee 
King Tower Seniors 

~9 
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CLOSE 
DATE 
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